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<& Pree Press

CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad. .
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 3 P.M.FOR SUN.

MSES for sale :

GEORGETOWN, 3 bdrm, detached
bungalow, dining, living, hardwood floors,
full basement, fenced, near schools, "GO".
$144,900. 877-6820

GEORGETOWN, lovely 3+1 bedroom
semi bungalow. 1 1/2 baths, central air, huge
rec room w/fireplace. Many many upgrades.
Assumable 5.7% for 3 years. 102 Raylawn
Cres. Must be seen. 873-0529

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN, 800 sq. ft. on Hwy. 7,
$600/mth inclusive. Call Peter 877-5211

NEW- Executive Suites, luxury finish,
at a modest rent. Available - Secretarial
service. located in the busy Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

m EUSinﬁﬁi?ies
EXCEPTIONAL
RETAIL

BUSINESS

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

| CALL 873-0301 + FAX (905)873-0398

15 0o) Business opportunities

AT home secretarial and marketing services
available. If you réquire professional
letters, proposals, reports, resumes,
copying, catalogues, mailouts, etc. Please
call 905-702-0141.Reasonable rates.
Strictly confidential.

“3:. Income tax services

BEAT the deadline, computerized retums,
business and personnal. Starting at $20.
Call Ed 877-8891

COMPUTERIZED income tax returns,
many years experience.Free pickup/delivery.
Starting at $20. (519) 853—-1131, Diane

INCOME Tax Preparation, Business and
personal $20 & up. Call Reg. (519)
853-0113

It's Time Again! Computerized returns,
reasonable rates, pick up and delivery.
Nancy 877-9165

Apartments &
1 bedroom apt available June 1st., $526/mth
firstlast, all utilities included, quiet building.

(519) 853-0002

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

| 2 bedroom apartment, available June 1st,

everything included, very quiet area, no
pets. Call 877-0023.

HILLSBURGH- 2 bedroom apt. in renovated
historic Exchange Hotel. $600.month plus
hydro. First/last, references, no smoking,
no pets. Avail. immediately. Call Heather

WILDWOOD

REALTY INC.

Realtor
Georgetown Office

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

"DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE”"

mnmants for rent

ONE bedroom luxury apt. in Park area
home. Large patio. Will suit 1(one)
professional person. Avail. April 15/97
$850. month includes all utilities and
parking. 877-5410

SOUTH Georgetown, spacious basement
apartment, ceramics through out, separate
entrance, laundry and parking. Non-
smokers. 873-1750

Acton, spacious large one bedroom
apartment in private home, 2 levels,
laundry, fireplace, yard, parking, all
inclusive, Ron-smoker no pets. $;{ O/mth,
first/last. June 1 853--4858 or 8

SPACIOUS, open concept, 2 bedroom,
suitable for one professional or senior,
private entrance, parking, laundry, patio,
heat/hydro included. Pets negotiable.
First/last $850. 873—-0408

TWO bedroom apt., Georgetown, everything
incl., corer A&P. Avail. June 1. Single
working person or senior. No pets. $769.51.
First/last month. 877-9245

Condominiums
for rent ERZEEN

ERIN, Ontario-Newly renovated one and
two bedroom apts. avail. immediately.
Call 519-833-2032

II:E Houses for rent

2 bedroom house in country, 43 acres, north
of Milton, $975/mth plus utiliies, immediately.
(519) 853-2525

3 bedroom bungalow in Hillsburgh.
$174,000. Serious inquiries only. Call
(519) 8556477

AVAIL. May 1, 3 bedroom, w/o to deck,
rec room with bathroom, garage, no dogs
please. $950. plus. 519-853-4875

-5372,

Bruc

l E:I Shared accommodations

ONE bedroom in 2 bedroom apt. old
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